

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

03 APR 2018

Estimate No. : b1 46463
Date Estimated : 03/04/2018
Prepared By : Merina Chia San San

Page No. : 1 of 4

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Rupinder Kaur Vohra
18J Queen Astrid Park

Singapore 266820

- ACCOUNT - 66
MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
4 Shenton Way
#21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore 068807

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKP3345X	J993033	29/08/2014	428iA-C	0

DESCRIPTION

To replace front bumper, front right fender, front left fender, bonnet, right door, left door, rear left fender, right side mirror, left side mirror including attachments etc and to knock out dented area caused by accident

11050 ~~12,750.00~~

To paint front bumper, front left fender, front right fender, bonnet, left door, right door, rear left fender, rear right fender, rear bumper, left skirting, right skirting, left side mirror cover and right side mirror cover

9435 ~~10,484.00~~

To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.

195.00

To supply front emboss number plate.

83.00

To remove and install front suspension to facilitate the jacking of chassis and mounting of car on celette bench including replace damaged parts.

2257? ~~2,655.00~~

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment according to BMW specification (4x)

1805 ~~2,124.00~~

To replace power steering rack & pinion including to flush system and check leak.

451? ~~531.00~~

To replace tyre and wheel rim including balancing. (4x).

320 ~~376.00~~

To replace both front left and right pneumatic spring strut including program and checks function of ride level height control for proper function.

878? ~~1,033.00~~

To mount accident vehicle on celette bench to facilitate re-alignment of body/chassis in accordance with BMW specifications.

2507 ~~2,980.00~~

To check electrical wiring system at the front and rear sections for proper function including adjustment of

251 ~~298.00~~

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : b1 46463
Date Estimated : 03/04/2018
Prepared By : Merina Chia San San

Page No. : 2 of 4

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKP3345X	J993033	29/08/2014	428iA-C	0

DESCRIPTION

VALUE

headlights.

To replace both left and right headlights including program
and conduct tests for proper function.

903 ~~1,062.00~~

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel).6x

500 ~~708.00~~

To supply tyre. -
Pirelli P7 225/45R18 x 4

70%? 1,400.00

Total Labour 1: 36,646.00

DESCRIPTION

QTY PRIC

VALUE

PLASTIC NUT FOR COARSE THREADED PIN

6 0.80 4.80

HEX SCREW WITH COLLAR M12X1.5X85

1 7.70 7.70

Front axle s

1 1,317.15 1,317.15

RH WISHBONE

1 262.20 262.20

RH TENSION STRUT W/HYDRAULIC MOUNT

1 262.20 262.20

HYDROBEARING

1 102.45 102.45

WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING FRT

1 465.75 465.75

FRT RH CARRIER

1 439.10 439.10

FRT GUIDE SUPPORT

1 232.00 232.00

FRT SPRING STRUT

1 484.55 484.55

RH TIE ROD

1 282.35 282.35

EXCH STEERING BOX ELECTR. (TKP)

1 3,583.40 3,583.40

COMBINATION NUT M14X1.5

1 5.55 5.55

HEX NUT WITH FLANGE

1 2.35 2.35

ALLOY RIM 8JX18 DOUBLE SPK STY 397

4 1,089.10 4,356.40

BONNET

1 1,219.70 1,219.70

FRT LH DOOR

1 1,545.75 1,545.75

FRT RH DOOR

1 1,545.75 1,545.75

REAR LH SIDE PANEL

1 1,524.65 1,524.65

FRT LH 2 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1 32.15 32.15

FRT RH 2 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1 32.15 32.15

FRT LH FENDER

1 682.50 682.50

FRT RH FENDER

1 682.50 682.50

FRT LH 1 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1 32.15 32.15

FRT RH 1 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1 32.15 32.15

FRT LH 3 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1 32.15 32.15

FRT RH 3 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1 32.15 32.15

LH UPPER FRT DOOR HINGE

1 54.65 54.65

RH UPPER FRONT DOOR HINGE

1 54.65 54.65

LH LOWER FRT DOOR HINGE

1 54.65 54.65

RH LOWER FRT DOOR HINGE

1 54.65 54.65

BONNET LH HINGE

1 71.50 71.50

BONNET RH HINGE

1 71.50 71.50

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 46463**
Date Estimated : **03/04/2018**
Prepared By : **Merina Chia San San**

Page No. : 3 of 4

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKP3345X	J993033	29/08/2014	428iA-C	0

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PRIC

VALUE

FRT BUMPER TOP CARRIER	1	397.45	?	397.45
DEFORMATION ELEMENT FRT LH	1	107.05	?	107.05
DEFORMATION ELEMENT FRT RH	1	107.05	?	107.05
DEFORMATION ELEMENT FRT LH	1	90.85	?	90.85
DEFORMATION ELEMENT FRT RH	1	90.85	?	90.85
FRT SHOCK ABSORBER	1	43.05	?	43.05
SUPPORT FOG LAMP LH	1	37.60	?	37.60
SUPPORT FOG LAMP RH	1	37.60	?	37.60
PARTIALLY OPEN GRID LH (SPORTLINE)	1	66.35	?	66.35
PARTIALLY OPEN GRID RH (SPORTLINE)	1	66.35	?	66.35
FINISHER ROD CENTRE (SPORTLINE)	1	55.65	?	55.65
INSERT AIR INLET MIDDLE (LINE/SPORT	1	114.85	?	114.85
LH FINISHER (SPORTLINE)	1	119.80	CRASH	119.80
RH FINISHER (SPORTLINE)	1	119.80	CRASH	119.80
LICENCE PLATE BASE ECE	1	67.60	?	67.60
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SRA)	1	1,031.90	DE	1,031.90
FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED	1	42.20	SEA	42.20
LH COVER SPRAY NOZZLE PRIMED	1	42.20	?	42.20
RH COVER SPRAY NOZZLE PRIMED	1	42.20	?	42.20
FRT LH GRILLE (SPORT)	1	115.65	?	115.65
FRT RH GRILLE (SPORT)	1	115.65	SEA	115.65
INSCRIPTION SIDE (SPORT LINE)	2	45.20	?	90.40
GROMMET	2	0.75	SEA	1.50
PLASTIC NUT	4	0.85	SEA	3.40
LH HEATED OUTSIDE MIRROR W/O GLASS	1	923.90	R	923.90
RH HEATED OUTSIDE MIRROR W/O GLASS	1	923.90	R	923.90
LH SYSTEM LATCH	1	284.50	?	284.50
CATCH BRACKET	2	52.25	?	104.50
FRT RH DOOR LOCK	1	246.75	?	246.75
FRT DOOR BRAKE	1	75.30	?	75.30
Door brake,	1	75.30	?	75.30
LH LOWER PART OF HOOK LOCK	1	85.80	?	85.80
RH LOWER PART OF HOOK LOCK	1	85.80	?	85.80
BONNET CATCH BRACKET	1	24.65	?	24.65
FRT LH DOOR CHANNEL SEALING	1	174.80	SEA	174.80
FRT RH DOOR CHANNEL SEALING	1	174.80	SEA	174.80
FRT LH DOOR JOINT SEAL	1	41.40	SEA	41.40
FRT RH DOOR JOINT SEAL	1	41.40	SEA	41.40
LH SEAL MIRROR FOOT OUTER	1	116.85	?	116.85
RH OUTER MIRROR FOOT SEAL	1	116.85	?	116.85
LH SEAL OUTER MIRROR TRIANGLE	1	27.00	?	27.00
Seal	1	27.00	?	27.00
LH OUTER WEATHERSTRIP (SCHWARZ HGL)	1	123.40	SEA	123.40
RH OUTER WEATHERSTRIP (SCHWARZ HGL)	1	123.40	SEA	123.40
FRT LH DOOR JOINT SEAL	1	57.40	SEA	57.40
FRT RH DOOR JOINT SEAL	1	57.40	SEA	57.40
LH CORNER MOULDING HIFI	1	140.70	?	140.70
RH CORNER MOUDLING HIFI	1	140.70	?	140.70
LH SEAL A PILLAR	1	86.50	?	86.50

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group

Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Busi
Singapore 159941
Tel. 6319 528
6319 533 (Motorrad)
601
Fax. 6479 624

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before/after spray painting

• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

• Parts prices are subject to confirmation

• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

• No illegal modification(s) is allowed

• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081-x

E S T I M A T E

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Page No. : 4 of 4

Estimate No. : b1 46463
Date Estimated : 03/04/2018
Prepared By : Merina Chia San San

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKP3345X	J993033	29/08/2014	428ia-C	0

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PRIC

VALUE

RH SEAL A PILLAR	1	86.50	86.50
FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT	1	128.00	128.00
Edge protect	2	101.20	202.40
Sealing	1	24.00	24.00
FRONT ENGINE HOOD SEALING	1	24.95	24.95
LH ENGINE HOOD SEALING	1	13.50	13.50
Sealing	1	13.35	13.35
SEALING SIDE PANEL LH	1	24.05	24.05
SEALING SIDE PANEL RH	1	24.05	24.05
SEAL A PILLAR	2	252.95	505.90
PLAQUE 82MM	1	69.50	69.50
LH BI XENON HEADLIGHT	1	2,135.85	2,135.85
RH BI XENON HEADLIGHT	1	2,135.85	2,135.85
LH FOG LIGHT	1	276.40	276.40
RH FOG LIGHT	1	276.40	276.40
PDC sensor	4	368.80	1,475.20
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	4	5.05	20.20
CAVITY PROTECTION WAX REMOVER 500ML	1	18.45	18.45
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	19	0.55	10.45
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	3	0.55	1.65
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	1	281.55	281.55
PUNCH RIVET N5	15	0.55	8.25
BLIND RIVET N6	8	0.55	4.40
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	23.85	23.85
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	1	53.05	53.05
PUNCH RIVET N4	9	0.55	4.95
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	1	33.80	33.80

Total Parts : 34,726.80

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No. Claim No.

Date & Time 04/04/18 P1430 Excess S\$ 1500

Surveyor's Name RASUL Sign

Surveyor's Tel 96010018 Authorized Yes No REVERT

Authorised Date Time

RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PML Yes / No

Surveyor's E-mail

No. of Working Days Recommend 24 days (to be confirmed)

Labour 1 : 36,646.00

Parts : 34,726.80

Labour 2 : 0.00

Excess : 0.00

Total GST @ 7% : 4,996.10

Grand Total : 76,368.90

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **